
林田 依子 ( ＦＡＴＳ ) 森 彩花 ( レインボー )
松本 彩花 ( ＦＡＴＳ ) u u 山本 真奈美 ( 三菱重工 )
門馬 陽子 ( Bells ) 81 84 bye

吉田 久美子 ( Bells ) l l
岩永 恵津子 ( 諫早レディース ) 82 田原 まゆみ ( ＦＡＴＳ )
後田 智美 ( サンリッチ ) u u 岩永 かおる ( あんにょん )
橋本 瑞穂 ( 布津ＴＣ ) 84 81 森 由利子 ( レインボー )
中尾 和美 ( ＦＡＴＳ ) u u 吉原 統紀子 ( 田平ＴＣ )

bye bye
u l

堀川 佐富子 ( ショコラ ) 84 82 本田 裕美 ( サンリッチ )
田中 圭 ( ＦＡＴＳ ) 松山 奈央 ( サンリッチ )

橋本 瑞穂 （ 布津ＴＣ ） 本田 裕美 （ サンリッチ ）
中尾 和美 （ ＦＡＴＳ ） 松山 奈央 （ サンリッチ ）

森 彩花 (レインボー)

(三菱重工)
l

オープン

2

1 7

山本 真奈美

8

4 12

4

3

6

5

３位決定戦

l

9

11

82

97

12

10

宮田 弘美 ( Bells ) 居石 真理 ( ＦＡＴＳ )
下川 真有美 ( Bells ) u u 山下 香織 ( 三菱重工 )

bye bye
u l

森川 裕美 ( ムーンストーン ) 97 81 金高 さおり ( ショコラ )
宮崎 陽子 ( ムーンストーン ) l l 江島 眞記代 ( Bells )
冨野 弘子 ( ナイスTC ) 80 85 徳田 容子 ( サンビレッジ )
前田 キミ子 ( ナイスTC ) u l 石松 智恵 ( カスタム )
児島 聡子 ( Bells ) 98(1) 86 三輪 由美子 ( トップスピン )
川原 広美 ( Bells ) l u 田中 優子 ( トップスピン )
野下 美雪 ( 長崎中央テニスクラブ ) wo 97 末永 千鶴子 ( Bells )
山田 祐子 ( 長崎中央テニスクラブ ) l l 田端 典子 ( Bells )
田口 直子 ( チームさくら ) 82 86 bye
濵野 美穂 ( チームさくら ) u l

田嶋 いづみ ( 波佐見テニスクラブ ) 85 鐘ヶ江 京子 ( 三菱重工 )
木佐貫 尚代 ( サンビレッジ ) 吉田 文子 ( 三菱重工 )

0 0
田口 直子 （ チームさくら ） 徳田 容子 （ サンビレッジ ）
濵野 美穂 （ チームさくら ） 石松 智恵 （ カスタム ）

7

81

12

5 13

4

8

6

7

l

３位決定戦

14

15

16

1

l
吉田 文子

81

(三菱重工)ステップアップ

3

102

11

鐘ヶ江 京子

9

(三菱重工)

12



ベテラン 予選リーグ ； ８ゲーム先取 (ノーアド方式)

決勝トーナメント ； ８ゲーム先取 (ノーアド方式)

Ａブロック

NO 氏名 ( 所属 ) 勝敗 取得率 順位

山下明美 ( 諫早クラブ )

平野真紀 ( おちゃのこ祭祭 )

佐藤はるみ ( カトレア )

和田久美子 ( カトレア )

島美由紀 ( 岡町クラブ )

森光正子 ( アグリ )

山岸清子

Ｂブロック 98(4) 三根由美

NO 氏名 ( 所属 ) 勝敗 取得率 順位

山岸清子 ( カトレア )

三根由美 ( カトレア )

原田京子 ( 小江原ＮＴテニスクラブ )

田川ひさ子 ( つつじが丘 )

水谷洋子 ( レインボー )

田中紀美子 ( 波佐見テニスクラブ )

山下・平野

山岸・三根

佐藤・和田 島・森光

1 6 - 8 8 - 5

3 5 - 8

0.518 1

2 8 - 6 6 - 8 0.500 2

1-1

3

原田・田川 水谷・田中

4 8 - 0

8 - 6 0.481

- 1

7

8

7 - 2

- 8 - 3

1-1

0-2

2-0

1-1

1-1

6 2 - 8 8 -

- 2

5 0 - 8


